BRAMFIELD AND THORINGTON PARISH COUNCIL:

ASSET REGISTER AS AT MARCH 31ST 2023:

ASSET

Bus Shelter The Street

Notice Board - Bramfield
Doggy Bins

Village Bench - The Street
Salt Bins

Telephone Kiosk

Notice Board -Thorington
Speedwatch Equipment
Litterpickers

Handi Hoops

Sign Indicator and Equipment
Sign Indicator Padlock

Sign Indicator Second Charger
TV Monitor

TV Monitor Stand and Bracket

NUMBER ADD/REPLACEMENT/REMOVE

COST VALUE 2021-2022

R U R W

1

1 2015-2016 Addition
4 2016-2017 Addition
6 2016-2017 Addition
1 2017-2018 Addition
1 2017-2018 Addition
1 2017-2018 Addition
1 2020-2021 Addition
1 2021-2022 Addition

Total

£9,250.00
£750
£300
£400
£500

£1

£400
£1,318
£38

£41
£3,400
£17

£60
£308.00
£66.00

£16,849

COST VALUE 2022-2023

£9,250.00
£750
£300
£400
£500

£1

£400
£1,318
£38

£41
£3,400
£17

£60
£308.00
£66.00

£16,849



